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See all of our fine homes
and Virtual Tour Gallery at

www.weirmanuel.com

FABULOUS Georglen n prestigious
Chaolmsleigh. Built witho bost of evarything
& utmaost qualty. 15t fir MBR overlooking
gardens, custom gourmot kiichen; chorry
library, vautied FR, lyxurious marble foyor
&baths,

§34-6300 {0IAR:22008058) 52,499,000

PRIVATE 2,03 acte estrio winground
pool, pond & out building, Total privacy o
boaulitul woodad lot. Fabuloua 4
bedroom, 4 bath Tudor has timoless look
wimodorn convenionces. Largo tooms,
tireplace, deck & sunny porch.
644-5300 {53PO-21029608)  $939,99%

CITY OF BLOOMFIELD HILLS 4 B8R, 5.3
BA homo whowering ro23. Matble foyer
wicrowns, bay windows, LR w/marble
fireplace, formal DR, 17x26 FR wimarblo
fireplace opens to patio. Fully linished
walk-out wibar. 4 £ar garago,

644-6300 (20BR- 21054865) $1,199,900

ELEGANT now construction In
Birmingham. 4 BR, 4.2 BA, every inch
tlllsd wlqunlny producl- a expun

CITY OF BLOOMFIELD HILLS. Gracious
{our bedroom, three bath home on deop
tot. Opan fisst tloot plan with views of

jwe firs, 1.tho-art
kitchen, ruvplucs m gteal foom & mastar
bodroom, 2 car garage. Attontion 10 delal.
644.6300 (9BBA-22012259) $1,649,000

CHAAMING Now England style home
nostied on an acra of beautitul iroes &
extensive landscaping. Renavatad all the
way through, Theeo suite bedroems, Large
wing coltar. Kitchen w/granilo countors &
Sub-Zera refngorator.

6446300 (30CO-22014665)  $925.000

LOCATED in promior Troy noighborhood.
Grand foyer w8’ ceiling & piano alcove.
Elegant step-down Wving room. Oak

THIS CHARMING HOME is located on
ono of Birmingham's most popular sircets.
Original inlriguo of community still Intact.

trimmed tidrary g & Franch
doors, Famity room w/cathodral celling
and gorgoous lireplaco.

6446200 (03SP-22001043)  $989,000

slizod lot sizod
Iiving room & bedrooms. Four tiroplacos.

6446300 (81PL-22006487)  $709,000

MAGNIFICENT now constiuction In
beautitul Maplo Craekl Triplo crown
molding, 9' ceilings, markle countars in
balhs, granite In kiichen, mastor with step-
down sitling area, All cusiom closats, 3

car garago.
£44.6300 (31TR-21024055)  $899,000

wooded backyard, Dramatic
black marble onlry Mnlll tlored moldings
ond recossed

54‘6300 (l7MA 2107&340) $1,047,000

SEE THE RENOVATIONS on this
charming Cofonlal In ong of the best
stroo1s In Birmingham. Fabufous aot-in
kitchen. Graat size living room & dining
toom wicrowns, st floor laundry, MBR
wivaultod coiling, WIC & much moral

£4-6300 {25P(-22004166} $699,000

TIMELESS ELEGANCE In this home
wihoated gate house, Exceptionat mastar
sulto. Updated kitchan wimatble Island
which books out on park-ike setting. Grand
tonaco, lalo oot & exquisite moldings.
2,01 ncre dot.

644-8300 (35B)-21006085) $1,595,000

THIS HOME 1S Westwood Commans at
Its tinost. No detail ovortooked. Two slory
ontry wihardwood floors, crown mokdings
& lots o light. Ubrary, formal Jiving room,
family room, fantastic Kitchan. Fivo beds,

4.1 baths.
8446300 (19RI1-22006216)  $875,000

PRESTIGIQUS Bloomficld Village.
Charming conter aniranco colonial with
numerous updatas, Large, gracious Iving
1oom with firoplaco. Newer whita kilchen.
Boautitully [andscapad yards wilh brick

pavers.
644:8300 (29CL-21095349)  $624,900

FABULOUS, guallty new construction.
Includes wood windows, chorry floors &
Stales, 2nd floor laundry & 3 Qos
fireplacos. Graat open kitchan wibuill-ln
rotrigorator, oven, cookiop & granile
counlars, Master bath w/tacuzzi tub.

644-6300 {44RU-22008426) 5629900

BEAUTIFUL, modarmn 2 slory
~onlemporary. Opan lioor plan with
spoctacular graal room wiiireplace and
waol bar. Updated kitchen & baths. Master
suilo with ckylights and luxurious bath with
jotted 1ub & separato shower.

6446300 (40MA-21100814)  $489,000

SHARP 4 bedioom contemporary 2 slory
home w/caramic lile Joyer & kitchon. Groat
1oom w/marble fitgplace. Prolessionally
tinishod basemenl wi2nd kitchen & full
bath. Sprinkler syslem & circular drive.
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